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50m/BEF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''5 D3 25

2 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 Elan 91 (ver.-pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''4 16

3 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 BEF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''7 14

50m/BEF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''0 20

2 CONTI Salomé BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''2 10

MILLERET Clara 687196 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m/BEM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 19

2 WANLIN Ronan BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 19

3 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 19

50m/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

2 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

3 DOUCET Estelle 525871 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''2 14

BOISSIN-PUJO Morgane 1001864 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

50m/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

2 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''4 12

lesturgie Juliette 716645 MIF /92 Elan 91 (ver.-pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

50m/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DELVAUX Julia 1062915 MIF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

2 BENNAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 D2 20

3 BLANCARD Aurélie 1063761 MIF / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''2 14

4 OHANA Laura 1035063 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10''0 2

50m/MIM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NGANDU Jonathan 1044165 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''8 9

2 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''2 7

3 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''2 7

BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m/MIM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LAWRENCE Raphel 167049 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''8 D1 21

2 LEGRAND Benjamin 501891 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''4 12

3 ROCHE Hugo 720037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 12

4 CHARON Arthur 677645 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 10

5 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''8 4

1 000m/BEF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 BEF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'48''4 D3 22

2 CAILLET Blandine BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'02''0 19

3 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'06''6 17

4 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'09''3 17

5 FONTENELLE Alice BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'15''2 15

1 000m/BEM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 APLOGAN Cyril BEM / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'30''7 D3 23

2 BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'32''0 D3 23

3 JAMBOU Guillaume BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'35''3 21

4 GOMES Nicolas 136175 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'41''4 19

5 MIMAULT Alexandre BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'44''9 18

6 CHASSARD Hugo BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'47''3 17

7 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'02''5 13

8 FICHERA Robin BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'02''7 13

dimanche 17 septembre 2006 21h391 / 4



Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 16 septembre 2006

1ère journée qualificative Benjamins Minimes
123456

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

1 000m/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'29''7 R3 24

BENNAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

BEAUPIED Marion 590873 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

1 000m/MIM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAILLAT Florian 691722 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'03''0 D1 24

2 LEGRAND Benjamin 501891 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'06''2 D2 22

3 LAWRENCE Raphel 167049 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'31''7 14

4 ROCHE Hugo 720037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'41''1 10

5 CHARON Arthur 677645 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'45''4 9

6 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4'21''4 5

KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

BOUCARD Guillaume 1001875 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

Hauteur/BEF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m32 D3 25

2 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 BEF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m02 10

Hauteur/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m40 D1 25

2 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

BEAUPIED Marion 590873 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

Hauteur/MIM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGANDU Jonathan 1044165 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m30 10

2 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m14 6

3 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m14 6

JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

Longueur/BEF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLET Blandine BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m55 16

2 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 BEF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m40 14

3 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m28 13

4 FONTENELLE Alice BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m99 9

5 CONTI Salomé BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m95 8

6 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m94 8

MILLERET Clara 687196 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Longueur/BEM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 WANLIN Ronan BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m04 (NC) 17

2 APLOGAN Cyril BEM / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m00 17

3 BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m93 (NC) 16

4 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m92 (NC) 16

5 GOMES Nicolas 136175 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m63 (NC) 12

6 MIMAULT Alexandre BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m39 (NC) 9

7 FICHERA Robin BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m12 (NC) 7

8 JAMBOU Guillaume BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m10 (NC) 7

9 CHASSARD Hugo BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m89 (NC) 6

Longueur/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m06 (NC) D2 18

2 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m64 (NC) 13

3 BENNAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m55 (NC) 12

4 DOUCET Estelle 525871 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m46 (NC) 11

5 BLANCARD Aurélie 1063761 MIF / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m34 (NC) 9

6 OHANA Laura 1035063 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m73 (NC) 3

GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP (NC)

BOISSIN-PUJO Morgane 1001864 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP (NC)

DELVAUX Julia 1062915 MIF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP (NC)

lesturgie Juliette 716645 MIF /92 Elan 91 (ver.-pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP (NC)
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Longueur/MIM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAWRENCE Raphel 167049 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m62 (NC) 15

2 LEGRAND Benjamin 501891 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m17 (NC) 10

3 NGANDU Jonathan 1044165 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m05 (NC) 9

4 ROCHE Hugo 720037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m78 (NC) 7

5 CHARON Arthur 677645 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m15 (NC) 3

JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP (NC)

BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP (NC)

KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP (NC)

BOUCARD Guillaume 1001875 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m77 D3 30

2 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 Elan 91 (ver.-pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m65 D3 19

3 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m17 D3 17

4 CAILLET Blandine BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m74 15

5 CONTI Salomé BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m24 13

6 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 BEF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m15 8

7 FONTENELLE Alice BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m86 7

8 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 BEF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m59 2

MILLERET Clara 687196 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 WANLIN Ronan BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m13 10

2 APLOGAN Cyril BEM / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m69 9

3 GOMES Nicolas 136175 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m23 8

4 MIMAULT Alexandre BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m66 6

5 CHASSARD Hugo BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m55 3

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m32 R3 28

2 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m73 D1 20

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m71 D1 20

4 DOUCET Estelle 525871 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m13 11

5 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m80 10

6 BLANCARD Aurélie 1063761 MIF / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m92 6

7 OHANA Laura 1035063 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m21 4

FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

BOISSIN-PUJO Morgane 1001864 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

BEAUPIED Marion 590873 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

lesturgie Juliette 716645 MIF /92 Elan 91 (ver.-pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGANDU Jonathan 1044165 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m83 12

2 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m93 9

3 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m61 8

JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

Javelot (400 G)/BEF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 22m19 D3 24

2 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15m14 14

3 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 Elan 91 (ver.-pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 14m50 13

4 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12m76 10

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m91 15

2 JAMBOU Guillaume BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14m04 10

3 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12m35 8

FICHERA Robin BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NC 1
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Javelot (500 G)/MIF (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 21m40 18

2 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m43 17

3 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m84 16

4 BENNAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14m93 11

FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

DELVAUX Julia 1062915 MIF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

lesturgie Juliette 716645 MIF /92 Elan 91 (ver.-pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (16/09/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAWRENCE Raphel 167049 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 37m86 D2 27

2 ROCHE Hugo 720037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 24m92 16

3 LEGRAND Benjamin 501891 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 24m13 15

4 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 23m86 15

5 CHARON Arthur 677645 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m99 12

BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP
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